
UWE Contacts

Ambulance Placement lead
The primary liaison between UWE and ambulance placement providers for anything students or placement related. Please use the top email wherever possible.
Sam Crook 						ambulanceplacement@uwe.ac.uk								sam.crook@uwe.ac.uk
							Teams number: 0117 328 1279	
Non-Ambulance Placement Lead 
Primary contact for non-ambulance placements.
Joanne Markerson					NonAmbPlacement@uwe.ac.uk

Practice placement leads 
These are the contacts if you have any queries about EOPs, hours or for PEd support. 
Mark Wood – Year 1 (PP1) 					mark.wood@uwe.ac.uk
Lily Sheppard – Year 2 (PP2) 					lily.sheppard@uwe.ac.uk
Nick Miller – Year 3 (PP3) 					nick.miller@uwe.ac.uk

Programme Lead 
For any programme related queries of for escalation of student capability/professional suitability concerns. 
Kieran Brannigan 						kieran.brannigan@uwe.ac.uk

Cohort Leads 
Staff responsible for overseeing the cohort as a whole. Please CC in for any student welfare concerns or incidents of note. 
Cohort 1 Lead		George Turner		george7.turner@uwe.ac.uk
Cohort 2 Lead		Nick Miller			nick.miller@uwe.ac.uk
Cohort 3 Lead		Liam Casey			liam.casey@uwe.ac.uk
Cohort 4 Lead		Jake Stanley			jake.stanley@uwe.ac.uk
Cohort 5 Lead		Mark Wood			mark.wood@uwe.ac.uk

Practice Placement Office (PPO) 
External from the Paramedic programme team. Main contact for organisation of student placements and queries regarding Tariff. 
Aimee Gray 							ppoallocations@uwe.ac.uk

Practice Support
If a student does not attend their shift unexpectedly (If they have not reported their absence or sickness to you). Please email/call the practice support team to report this. 
practiceabsence@uwe.ac.uk 				Office Hours: 0117 32 81152
Out of Hours: 07814 791 212
Serious Concerns line
If you have any major or immediate concerns for a student’s welfare or safety. Please call this number. 
0117 32 84000
